






Rank Airport City

Total 

Passengers 

(Millions)

 % 

Change

1 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 104.7 11.7

2 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 81.8 11.4

3 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 77.8 12.3

4 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 75.1 13.8

5 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 73.9 8.1

6 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 62.5 13.0

7 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 57.7 15.1

8 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 57.7 9.4

9 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 53.4 11.9

10 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 52.3 3.3

11 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 50.9 10.7

12 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 50.2 18.7

13 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 49.1 12.7

14 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 48.7 9.6

15 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 46.2 12.7

16 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 40.9 13.2

17 Ft. Lauderdale/Hollywood Int'l (FLL) Ft. Lauderdale 35.1 10.8

18 Minneapolis/St. Paul (MSP) Minneapolis 34.8 11.3

19 La Guardia (LGA) New York 32.4 11.7

20 Metro Wayne County (DTW) Detroit 31.5 11.7

21 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 28.1 12.6

22 Salt Lake City Int'l (SLC) Salt Lake City 27.0 4.7

23 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 26.2 14.9

24 Washington National (DCA) Washington, DC 25.4 6.2

25 Washington Dulles (IAD) Washington, DC 24.9 17.3
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1 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 33.4 24.3

2 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 23.2 8.5

3 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 21.6 35.4

4 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 14.0 41.3

5 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 13.7 18.2

6 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 13.6 20.2

7 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 12.8 28.7

8 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 11.6 21.5

9 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 11.3 15.6

10 Washington Dulles Int'l (IAD) Washington, DC 9.3 26.9

11 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 8.4 30.3

12 Ft. Lauderdale/Hollywood Int'l (FLL) Ft. Lauderdale 7.9 19.0

13 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 7.0 26.7

14 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 5.8 32.1

15 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 4.3 21.4

16 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 4.0 21.5

17 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 3.6 20.3

18 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 3.5 89.1

19 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 3.3 28.4

20 Minneapolis/St. Paul (MSP) Minneapolis 3.0 46.3

21 Metro Wayne County (DTW) Detroit 2.8 48.4

22 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 2.5 20.1

23 La Guardia (LGA) New York 1.8 78.5

24 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 1.4 17.2

25 Salt Lake City Int'l (SLC) Salt Lake City 1.3 10.9
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1 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 4.28 -4.0

2 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 3.01 -11.1

3 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.78 1.0

4 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.35 -14.9

5 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.10 -14.7

6 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 2.09 5.9

7 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.63 2.5

8 Indianapolis Int'l/FedEx (IND) Indianapolis 1.08 -21.5

9 Ontario Int'l (ONT) Ontario 0.78 -9.6

10 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 0.77 -14.3

11 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 0.73 -9.1

12 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 0.64 -15.9

13 Oakland  Int'l (OAK) Oakland 0.62 -3.9

14 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 0.62 -1.9

15 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 0.58 -3.4

16 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 0.53 -1.4

17 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 0.52 -16.2

18 Chicago Rockford Int'l (RFD) Rockford 0.48 -10.1

19 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 0.46 -8.6

20 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 0.36 -14.2

21 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 0.34 -5.9

22 Fort Worth Alliance (AFW) Fort Worth 0.32 -22.5

23 Portland Int'l (PDX) Portland 0.31 -15.1

24 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 0.29 -14.2

25 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 0.27 -4.8
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1 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 4.27 -4.0

2 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 2.86 -8.6

3 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.76 1.2

4 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.27 -13.9

5 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 2.09 5.9

6 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.05 -14.4

7 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.59 3.5

8 Indianapolis Int'l/FedEx (IND) Indianapolis 1.08 -21.5

9 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 0.74 -11.9

10 Ontario Int'l (ONT) Ontario 0.73 -10.1

11 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 0.70 -7.2

12 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 0.62 -13.5

13 Oakland  Int'l (OAK) Oakland 0.61 -3.5

14 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 0.56 -1.2

15 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 0.55 -1.4

16 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 0.51 0.1

17 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 0.49 -14.2

18 Chicago Rockford Int'l (RFD) Rockford 0.48 -9.2

19 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 0.46 -8.6

20 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 0.35 -10.8

21 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 0.33 -2.4

22 Fort Worth Alliance (AFW) Fort Worth 0.32 -22.5

23 Portland Int'l (PDX) Portland 0.30 -13.8

24 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 0.28 -12.5

25 Baltimore/Washington Int'l (BWI) Baltimore 0.27 -4.1
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1 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.23 -0.5

2 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 1.49 -15.4

3 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 1.47 -17.5

4 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.10 2.0

5 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 0.77 4.8

6 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 0.71 -8.1

7 Cincinnati/No Kentucky Int'l (CVG) Cincinnati 0.51 3.1

8 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 0.37 -15.9

9 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 0.32 -12.8

10 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 0.32 -0.4

11 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 0.23 -4.5

12 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 0.22 -1.7

13 Indianapolis Int'l (IND) Indiana 0.16 -25.6

14 Philadelphia Int'l (PHL) Philadelphia 0.15 -5.1

15 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 0.12 -7.3

16 Washington Dulles Int'l (IAD) Washington, DC 0.11 -11.0

17 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 0.11 -8.2

18 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 0.10 -3.2

19 Oakland  Int'l (OAK) Oakland 0.057 -22.7

20 Huntsville Int'l (HSV) Huntsville 0.053 -13.7

21 Greenville-Spartanburg Int'l (GSP) Greer 0.047 -15.8

22 Metro Wayne County (DTW) Detroit 0.045 -3.9

23 Ontario Int'l (ONT) Ontario 0.042 -10.6

24 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 0.036 -3.9

25 Rickenbacker Int'l (LCK) Columbus 0.032 -48.7
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1 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 775,818 7.1

2 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 720,582 1.3

3 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 689,569 5.0

4 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 657,218 8.1

5 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 611,806 5.3

6 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 575,097 3.3

7 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 539,066 6.62

8 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 481,075 7.2

9 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 461,792 0.7

10 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 454,665 8.6

11 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 426,268 6.2

12 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 422,508 5.3

13 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 422,003 5.55

14 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 405,925 14.9

15 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 395,146 4.4

16 San Francisco Int'l (SFO) San Francisco 384,871 8.41

17 La Guardia (LGA) New York 359,858 3.02

18 Daytona Beach Int'l (DAB) Daytona Beach 353,769 18.2

19 Deer Valley Municipal (DVT) Phoenix 344,393 25.2

20 Long Beach / Daugherty Field (LGB) Long Beach 340,489 3.3

21 Minneapolis/St. Paul (MSP) Minneapolis 323,929 4.4

22 Van Nuys Airport (VNY) Los Angeles 323,181 16.4

23 Salt Lake City Int'l (SLC) Salt Lake City 319,060 -0.9

24 Washington National (DCA) Washington, DC 310,280 5.7

25 Honolulu Int'l (HNL) Honolulu 309,787 -2.1
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1 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 104.7 11.7

2 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 87.0 31.7

3 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 81.8 11.4

4 Heathrow (LHR) London 79.2 28.5

5 Tokyo Haneda (HND) Tokyo 78.7 55.1

6 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 77.8 12.3

7 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 76.0 18.26

8 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 75.1 13.8

9 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 73.9 8.13

10 Indira Gandhi Int'l (DEL) New Delhi 72.2 21.39

11 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 67.4 17.3

12 Guangzhou Bai Yun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou 63.2 141.98

13 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 62.5 13.0

14 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 61.9 17.95

15 Barajas (MAD) Madrid 60.2 18.93

16 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 59.4 21.34

17 Singapore Changi (SIN) Singapore 58.9 83.1

18 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 57.7 15.1

19 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 57.7 9.4

20 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 56.2 213.8

21 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 54.5 284.2

22 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 53.4 11.9

23 Beijing Capital Int'l (PEK) Beijing 52.9 316.3

24 Shenzhen Baoan Int'l (SZX) Shenzhen 52.7 144.6

25 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 52.3 3.3
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1 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 87.0 31.7

2 Heathrow (LHR) London 74.9 28.6

3 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 61.9 17.9

4 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 61.4 18.6

5 Singapore Changi (SIN) Singapore 58.4 83.1

6 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 58.2 20.0

7 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 55.8 212.9

8 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 54.1 20.8

9 Hamad Int'l (DOH) Doha 45.9 28.5

10 Barajas (MAD) Madrid 43.8 20.9

11 Suvarnabhumi Int'l (BKK) Bangkok 39.7 125.9

12 Hong Kong Int'l (HKG) Hong Kong 39.4 598.5

13 Gatwick (LGW) London 37.9 25.9

14 Barcelona (BCN) Barcelona 36.2 23.0

15 Taiwan Taoyuan Int'l (TPE) Taipei 35.2 561.8

16 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 33.4 24.3

17 Dublin (DUB) Dublin 33.1 19.6

18 Kuala Lumpur Int'l (KUL) Kuala Lumpur 32.5 130.6

19 Fiumicino (FCO) Rome 31.6 42.8

20 Munich (MUC) Munich 31.3 16.7

21 Lisbon Airport (LIS) Lisbon 29.7 19.9

22 Antalya Int'l (AYT) Antalya 29.5 16.8

23 King Abulaziz Int'l (JED) Jeddah 29.4 52.4

24 Vienna Int'l (VIE) Vienna 29.2 24.9

25 Zurich (ZRH) Zurich 28.4 28.4

26 Lester B. Pearson Int'l (YYZ) Toronto 28.3 32.8

27 Stansted (STN) London 26.6 18.3

28 Manchester (MAN) Manchester 26.3 19.4

29 Orly (ORY) Paris 26.1 16.6

30 Copenhagen (CPH) Copenhagen 25.2 23.3

31 Narita Int'l (NRT) Tokyo 25.0 176.4

32 Milano Malpensa (MXP) Milan 23.4 26.3

33 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 23.2 8.5
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1 Hong Kong Int'l (HKG) Hong Kong 4.77 3.1

2 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 4.28 -4.0

3 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 3.79 10.4

4 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 3.02 -6.9

5 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 3.01 -11.1

6 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.78 1.0

7 Hamad Int'l (DOH) Doha 2.60 1.5

8 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.35 -14.9

9 Taiwan Taoyuan Int'l (TPE) Taipei 2.33 -16.8

10 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou 2.24 7.7

11 Tokyo Narita (NRT) Tokyo 2.10 -20.5

12 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.10 -14.7

13 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 2.09 5.9

14 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 2.06 -2.8

15 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 2.06 -5.0

16 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 1.99 4.5

17 Changi (SIN) Singapore 1.94 -5.9

18 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 1.77 11.3

19 Shenzhen Baoan Int'l (SZX) Shenzhen 1.76 6.2

20 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.63 2.5

21 Heathrow (LHR) London 1.58 2.3

22 Leipzig/Halle (LEJ) Leipzig/Halle 1.54 -7.7

23 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 1.53 -4.3

24 Suvarnabhumi Int'l (BKK) Bangkok 1.25 -4.0

25 Beijing Capital Int'l (PEK) Beijing 1.23 12.9
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1 Hong Kong Int'l (HKG) Hong Kong 4.74 3.1

2 Memphis Int'l/FedEx (MEM) Memphis 4.27 -4.0

3 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 3.75 10.4

4 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 2.98 -6.9

5 Louisville Int'l/UPS (SDF) Louisville 2.86 -8.6

6 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.76 1.2

7 Hamad Int'l (DOH) Doha 2.58 1.7

8 Taiwan Taoyuan Int'l (TPE) Taipei 2.31 -16.8

9 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 2.27 -13.9

10 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou 2.16 8.6

11 Cincinnati/Northern Kentucky (CVG) Cincinnati 2.09 5.9

12 Tokyo Narita (NRT) Tokyo 2.06 -20.6

13 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 2.05 -14.4

14 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 2.02 -5.0

15 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 2.00 -1.8

16 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 1.99 4.5

17 Changi (SIN) Singapore 1.92 -6.1

18 Shenzhen Baoan Int'l (SZX) Shenzhen 1.76 6.2

19 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 1.76 11.8

20 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.59 3.5

21 Leipzig/Halle (LEJ) Leipzig/Halle 1.54 -7.7

22 Heathrow (LHR) London 1.53 2.7

23 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 1.52 -4.2

24 Suvarnabhumi Int'l (BKK) Bangkok 1.25 -4.0

25 Beijing Capital Int'l (PEK) Beijing 1.23 12.9
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1 Hong Kong Int'l (HKG) Hong Kong 4.74 3.1

2 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 3.05 7.6

3 Incheon Int'l (ICN) Incheon 2.98 -6.9

4 Hamad Int'l (DOH) Doha 2.58 1.7

5 Taiwan Taoyuan Int'l (TPE) Taipei 2.31 -16.8

6 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 2.23 -0.5

7 Tokyo Narita (NRT) Tokyo 2.06 -20.6

8 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 1.99 4.5

9 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 1.98 -5.1

10 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 1.97 -1.0

11 Changi (SIN) Singapore 1.92 -6.1

12 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 1.71 12.2

13 Heathrow (LHR) London 1.53 2.7

14 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 1.52 -4.2

15 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 1.49 -15.4

16 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 1.47 -17.5

17 Leipzig/Halle (LEJ) Leipzig/Halle 1.45 -7.6

18 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou 1.43 -4.3

19 Suvarnabhumi Int'l (BKK) Bangkok 1.24 -4.0

20 Liège Airport (LGG) Liege 1.11 -11.9

21 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 1.10 2.0

22 Köln-Bonn (CGN) Cologne 0.89 -11.4

23 Luxembourg (LUX) Luxembourg 0.88 -18.1

24 Kansai Int'l (KIX) Osaka 0.80 -7.9

25 Shenzhen Baoan Int'l (SZX) Shenzhen 0.78 -1.2
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1 Hartsfield Atlanta Int'l (ATL) Atlanta 775,818 7.1

2 O'Hare Int'l (ORD) Chicago 720,582 1.3

3 Dallas-Ft. Worth Int'l (DFW) Dallas 689,569 5.0

4 Denver Int'l (DEN) Denver 657,218 8.1

5 McCarran International (LAS) Las Vegas 611,806 5.3

6 Los Angeles Int'l (LAX) Los Angeles 575,097 3.3

7 Charlotte/Douglas Int'l (CLT) Charlotte 539,066 6.6

8 Istanbul Int'l (IST) Istanbul 505968 18.8

9 New York Kennedy (JFK) New York 481,075 7.2

10 Tokyo Haneda (HND) Tokyo 464910 19.8

11 Schiphol (AMS) Amsterdam 464727 10.0

12 MIAMI INT'L (MIA) MIAMI 461,792 0.7

13 Heathrow (LHR) London 456617 20.1

14 Guangzhou Baiyun Int'l (CAN) Guangzhou 456104 71.1

15 Charles de Gaulle (CDG) Paris 454893 11.2

16 Sky Harbor Int'l (PHX) Phoenix 454,665 8.6

17 Indira Gandhi Int'l (DEL) New Delhi 453498 7.6

18 Pudong Int'l (PVG) Shanghai 433867 112.3

19 Frankfurt (FRA) Frankfurt 430436 12.6

20 Newark Int'l (EWR) Newark 426,268 6.2

21 Seattle Tacoma Int'l (SEA) Seattle 422,508 5.3

22 Houston Intercontinental (IAH) Houston 422,003 5.6

23 Dubai Int'l (DXB) Dubai 416405 21.3

24 Orlando Int'l (MCO) Orlando 405,925 14.9

25 Logan Int'l (BOS) Boston 395,146 4.4
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